© 2022 JETIR February 2022, Volume 9, Issue 2                                                      www.jetir.org (ISSN-2349-5162)
JETIR2202143 Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research (JETIR) www.jetir.org b394
 An Efficient Bridgeless Converter of Battery
Charger for Electric Vehicle Applications
1Abhishek Kumar Gupta, 2Prof. Barkha Khambra
1Research Scholar, 2Assistant Professor
Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering,
NRI Institute of Information Science and Technology, Bhopal, India

REFERENCES
1. B. Singh and R. Kushwaha, "Power Factor Preregulation in Interleaved Luo Converter-Fed Electric Vehicle Battery
Charger," in IEEE Transactions on Industry Applications, vol. 57, no. 3, pp. 2870-2882, May-June 2021, doi:
10.1109/TIA.2021.3061964.
© 2022 JETIR February 2022, Volume 9, Issue 2                                                      www.jetir.org (ISSN-2349-5162)
JETIR2202143 Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research (JETIR) www.jetir.org b398
2. X. Zan, G. Xu, T. Zhao, R. Wang and L. Dai, "Multi-Battery Block Module Power Converter for Electric Vehicle Driven
by Switched Reluctance Motors," in IEEE Access, vol. 9, pp. 140609-140618, 2021, doi:
10.1109/ACCESS.2021.3119782.
3. R. Pandey and B. Singh, "A Power Factor Corrected Resonant EV Charger Using Reduced Sensor Based Bridgeless
Boost PFC Converter," in IEEE Transactions on Industry Applications, vol. 57, no. 6, pp. 6465-6474, Nov.-Dec. 2021,
doi: 10.1109/TIA.2021.3106616.
4. M. Elshaer, C. Bell, A. Hamid and J. Wang, "DC–DC Topology for Interfacing a Wireless Power Transfer System to an
On-Board Conductive Charger for Plug-In Electric Vehicles," in IEEE Transactions on Industry Applications, vol. 57,
no. 6, pp. 5552-5561, Nov.-Dec. 2021, doi: 10.1109/TIA.2021.3103700.
5. S. U. Jeon, J. -W. Park, B. -K. Kang and H. -J. Lee, "Study on Battery Charging Strategy of Electric Vehicles
Considering Battery Capacity," in IEEE Access, vol. 9, pp. 89757-89767, 2021, doi: 10.1109/ACCESS.2021.3090763.
6. Naziris, A. Frances, R. Asensi and J. Uceda, "Black-Box Small-Signal Structure for Single-Phase and Three-Phase
Electric Vehicle Battery Chargers," in IEEE Access, vol. 8, pp. 170496-170506, 2020, doi:
10.1109/ACCESS.2020.3024534.
7. Martínez-Navarro, V. -A. Cloquell-Ballester and S. Segui-Chilet, "Photovoltaic Electric Scooter Charger Dock for the
Development of Sustainable Mobility in Urban Environments," in IEEE Access, vol. 8, pp. 169486-169495, 2020, doi:
10.1109/ACCESS.2020.3023881.
8. J. K. Nama, A. K. Verma, M. Srivastava and P. S. Tomar, "An Efficient Inductive Power Transfer Topology for Electric
Vehicle Battery Charging," in IEEE Transactions on Industry Applications, vol. 56, no. 6, pp. 6925-6936, Nov.-Dec.
2020, doi: 10.1109/TIA.2020.3018419.
9. P. -Y. Kong, "Extending Energy Storage Lifetime of Autonomous Robot-Like Mobile Charger for Electric Vehicles," in
IEEE Access, vol. 8, pp. 106811-106821, 2020, doi: 10.1109/ACCESS.2020.3000820.
10. M. Bayati, M. Abedi, G. B. Gharehpetian and M. Farahmandrad, "Sinusoidal-Ripple Current Control in Battery Charger
of Electric Vehicles," in IEEE Transactions on Vehicular Technology, vol. 69, no. 7, pp. 7201-7210, July 2020, doi:
10.1109/TVT.2020.2994269.
11. H. Tu, H. Feng, S. Srdic and S. Lukic, "Extreme Fast Charging of Electric Vehicles: A Technology Overview," in IEEE
Transactions on Transportation Electrification, vol. 5, no. 4, pp. 861-878, Dec. 2019, doi: 10.1109/TTE.2019.2958709.
12. R. Kushwaha and B. Singh, "A Modified Luo Converter-Based Electric Vehicle Battery Charger With Power Quality
Improvement," in IEEE Transactions on Transportation Electrification, vol. 5, no. 4, pp. 1087-1096, Dec. 2019, doi:
10.1109/TTE.2019.2952089.